For All Other Valves & Actuators
Example: 4-A16002-S27
Mounting Options
2 = GO Switch Model 21
7 = GO Switch Model 73, 75, 7G and 7L
4 = DXP, SSP
P = Lumitech DVC/DVM and IVC/IVM
How to Order
For ISO/NAMUR Quarter-Turn Actuators
Example: 4N20080-G2 0 S
Mounting Options
2 0 S = GO Switch Model 21
7 0 S = GO Switch Model 73, 75, 7G and 7L
4 1 S = DXP, SSP (Stainless Steel Bracket - $21)
4 1 A = DXP, SSP (Stealth Aluminum Bracket - $42)
ACTREG ACTUATORS (NAMUR)ACTREG ACTUATORS (NAMUR)ACTREG ACTUATORS (NAMUR)ACTREG ACTUATORS (NAMUR)ACTREG ACTUATORS (NAMUR)
A20, 40, 80, 130, 200, 300, 500,
850, 1200, & 1750 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N30080-G__S
AIR TORQUE ACTUATORS 'AT' SERIES (NAMUR)AIR TORQUE ACTUATORS 'AT' SERIES (NAMUR)AIR TORQUE ACTUATORS 'AT' SERIES (NAMUR)AIR TORQUE ACTUATORS 'AT' SERIES (NAMUR)AIR TORQUE ACTUATORS 'AT' SERIES (NAMUR)
05, 10, 20, 25,  & 30 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N20080-G__S
35 & 40 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N30130-G__S
50, 60, & 70 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N50130-D__S
APOLLO ROTARY ACTUATORSAPOLLO ROTARY ACTUATORSAPOLLO ROTARY ACTUATORSAPOLLO ROTARY ACTUATORSAPOLLO ROTARY ACTUATORS
BVA-2 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A16002-S2_
BVA-3 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A16003-S2_
BVA-4.5 & 6 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A16004-S2_
AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS
SR & DR - ALPHA SERIESSR & DR - ALPHA SERIESSR & DR - ALPHA SERIESSR & DR - ALPHA SERIESSR & DR - ALPHA SERIES
A50 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21010-S2_
A75 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21011-S2_
A100 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21012-S2_
A125 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21020-S2_
A150 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21021-S2_
A200 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21030-S2_
A250 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21040-S2_
A300 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21050-S2_
AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORSAUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS
SUPERNOVA SERIESSUPERNOVA SERIESSUPERNOVA SERIESSUPERNOVA SERIESSUPERNOVA SERIES
N50 & S50 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21110-S2_
N63 & S63 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21120-S2_
N85 & S85 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21130-S2_
N100 & S100 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21140-S2_
N115 & N125, S115, S125 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21150-S2_
N150, N175, S150 & S175 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21170-S2_
N200 & S200 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21280-S2_
N250 & N300 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4-A21285-S2_
AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS (NAMUR)AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS (NAMUR)AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS (NAMUR)AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS (NAMUR)AUTOMAX RACK & PINION ROTARY ACTUATORS (NAMUR)
SNA050, 063, 085, & 100 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N20080-G_ _ S
SNA115, 125 150, 175 & 200 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N30130-G_ _ S
S115, S125 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N30130-D_ _ S
S200 Lumitech, DXP, SSP, 20, 70 4N50130-D_ _ S
502.969.8000VIP Accessory Mounting Kits
Description Part NumberApplicable Switches